St. Pius X High School 12/05/18
1030 St. Pius Drive
Festus Missouri 63028
Phone (636)931-7488 Fax (636) 931-3519
Game Schedule
Girls Basketball
2018-2019
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 11/16/18 North County High School Varsity Away 5:30 pm
Thu 11/29/18 Rosati-Kain High School JV/Varsity Away 4:30 pm 6:00 pm
Mon 12/03/18 Brentwood High School Varsity Home 6:00 pm
We 12/05/18 Villa Duchesne Academy JV/Varsity Home 4:30 pm 6:00 pm
Sat 12/08/18 JCAA Shootout Varsity Away TBA
12/10/18--12/14/18  Orchard Farm Tournament Varsity Away TBA
Mon 12/17/18 Hillsboro High School JV/Varsity Away 4:30 pm 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
We 12/19/18 DeSoto High School JV/Varsity Home 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
12/27/18--12/29/18  Valley Park Christmas Tournament Away TBA

We 01/02/19 Grandview High School JV/Varsity Home 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
Thu 01/10/19 Jefferson High School JV/Varsity Home 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
Fri 01/11/19 Herculaneum High School JV/Varsity Home 4:00 pm 8:30 pm
Mon 01/21/19 Vashon Varsity Away 4:00 pm
Fri 01/25/19 Crystal City High School JV/Varsity Away 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
Mon 01/28/19 Festus High School JV/Varsity Away 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
Tue 01/29/19 St. Vincent High School JV/Varsity Home 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
Sat 02/02/19 Herculaneum High School 9th Home 10:00 am
Sat 02/02/19 Jefferson High School 9th Home 12:30 pm
Mon 02/04/19 Bishop DuBourg High School JV/Varsity Away 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
We 02/06/19 Lutheran South High School JV/Varsity Home 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
Fri 02/08/19 Woodland High School JV/Varsity Away 6:00 pm 7:00 pm
Mon 02/11/19 Valle Catholic High School JV/Varsity Away 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
We 02/13/19 Potosi High School JV/Varsity Home 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
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